
ORIGINAL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRSNDKR0153800000278025

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOUSSA SALL

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ1JZ3B149426 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 850.00 Kg 10.40 m3
VF36E9HZC21102776 1 USED PEUGEOT 407 850.00 Kg 12.52 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000278025

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOUSSA SALL

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ1JZ3B149426 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 850.00 Kg 10.40 m3
VF36E9HZC21102776 1 USED PEUGEOT 407 850.00 Kg 12.52 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000278530

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

GOMES JOSE COMPRIDO
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WF0CU04142KB84645 1 USED FORD ESCAPE 950.00 Kg 13.99 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000278530

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

GOMES JOSE COMPRIDO
GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WF0CU04142KB84645 1 USED FORD ESCAPE 950.00 Kg 13.99 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


ORIGINAL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRSNDKR0153800000279262

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BAUTOMOBILE
DIRECTION DE L ADMINISTRATION
PENITENTIAIRE
DAKAR SENEGAL
TEL 00221781651111

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

ZCFC935A5P5512753 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A1P5512037 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A0P5512384 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A9P5511685 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A6P5513121 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A6P5516956 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A8P5516182 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A2P5512385 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A6P5516181 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935AXP5516541 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A8P5516540 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A4P5516955 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A8P5515596 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000279262

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BAUTOMOBILE
DIRECTION DE L ADMINISTRATION
PENITENTIAIRE
DAKAR SENEGAL
TEL 00221781651111

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

ZCFC935A5P5512753 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A1P5512037 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A0P5512384 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A9P5511685 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A6P5513121 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A6P5516956 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A8P5516182 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A2P5512385 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A6P5516181 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935AXP5516541 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A8P5516540 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A4P5516955 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
ZCFC935A8P5515596 1 NEW IVECO DAILY VAN 2850.00 Kg 46.26 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000279690

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ANTARLOG SARL
ROUTE DE OUAKAM BLOC C 101
1ER ETAGE
RESIDENCE LES PALMIERS SABLUX
TEL 0786371424

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF3YC2MFB12L24689 1 USED PEUGEOT BOXER 1749.00 Kg 29.99 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000279690

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

ANTARLOG SARL
ROUTE DE OUAKAM BLOC C 101
1ER ETAGE
RESIDENCE LES PALMIERS SABLUX
TEL 0786371424

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF3YC2MFB12L24689 1 USED PEUGEOT BOXER 1749.00 Kg 29.99 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000279911

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

YACOUB BAH BOL
GAMBIE

TRANSIT GAMBIA

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1L48V0505704815 1 USED RENAULT 21 850.00 Kg 10.83 m3
VF1L48V0502113283 1 USED RENAULT 21 850.00 Kg 10.83 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000279911

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

YACOUB BAH BOL
GAMBIE

TRANSIT GAMBIA

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1L48V0505704815 1 USED RENAULT 21 850.00 Kg 10.83 m3
VF1L48V0502113283 1 USED RENAULT 21 850.00 Kg 10.83 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000279918

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AMADOU NIAFO
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1KC0CGF19580170 1 USED RENAULT KANGOO 950.00 Kg 12.41 m3
SJNJBNJ10U6032192 1 USED NISSAN QASHQAI 950.00 Kg 12.36 m3
NMTBM22E40R000824 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
NMTBZ28E40R065729 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000279918

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

AMADOU NIAFO
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1KC0CGF19580170 1 USED RENAULT KANGOO 950.00 Kg 12.41 m3
SJNJBNJ10U6032192 1 USED NISSAN QASHQAI 950.00 Kg 12.36 m3
NMTBM22E40R000824 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
NMTBZ28E40R065729 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000279941

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DIARRA MAMADOU KOUSSE
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33ERHSB82461562 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
VF37AWJZT33111936 1 USED PEUGEOT 306 850.00 Kg 9.33 m3
VF38BRHYF81304168 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
VF7MFWJZF65336749 1 USED CITROEN BERLINGO 950.00 Kg 12.72 m3
VF38BRHYF81551542 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000279941

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

DIARRA MAMADOU KOUSSE
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF33ERHSB82461562 1 USED PEUGEOT 307 850.00 Kg 11.10 m3
VF37AWJZT33111936 1 USED PEUGEOT 306 850.00 Kg 9.33 m3
VF38BRHYF81304168 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
VF7MFWJZF65336749 1 USED CITROEN BERLINGO 950.00 Kg 12.72 m3
VF38BRHYF81551542 1 USED PEUGEOT 406 850.00 Kg 11.30 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280018

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BAH EBRIMA
+330617520673

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ1KZ6W582908 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 850.00 Kg 10.40 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280018

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BAH EBRIMA
+330617520673

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WVWZZZ1KZ6W582908 1 USED VOLKSWAGEN GOLF 850.00 Kg 10.40 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280139

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

JUM ABDOULIE
GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

TMBCG41UX42936199 1 USED SKODA OCTAVIA 850.00 Kg 11.08 m3
JTDKC20E300006754 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280139

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

JUM ABDOULIE
GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

TMBCG41UX42936199 1 USED SKODA OCTAVIA 850.00 Kg 11.08 m3
JTDKC20E300006754 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280192

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOHAMED AIMAR
NN:9074723936

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMBA33V205044339 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280192

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MOHAMED AIMAR
NN:9074723936

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMBA33V205044339 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280287

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BIRAN DIAGNE
NN:2297548209

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1KGRG0633067917 1 USED RENAULT LAGUNA 850.00 Kg 10.72 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280287

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

BIRAN DIAGNE
NN:2297548209

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

VF1KGRG0633067917 1 USED RENAULT LAGUNA 850.00 Kg 10.72 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280506

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU DOUMBIA
TEL:+223.76.02.34.69.
BAMAKO-MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKM20E100071115 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
NMTEZ16R40R004622 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO 850.00 Kg 13.87 m3
SB1KM28E00E063650 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280506

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU DOUMBIA
TEL:+223.76.02.34.69.
BAMAKO-MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDKM20E100071115 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
NMTEZ16R40R004622 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO 850.00 Kg 13.87 m3
SB1KM28E00E063650 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280516

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MODIBO SY
TRANSIT MALI
TEL :+223.69.46.46.60

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDBZ28E000065490 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
NMTBZ20E30R066141 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280516

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MODIBO SY
TRANSIT MALI
TEL :+223.69.46.46.60

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTDBZ28E000065490 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
NMTBZ20E30R066141 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA 850.00 Kg 10.08 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280618

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

JALLOW HASSIMIEU
GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1ED56L60E071588 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280618

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

JALLOW HASSIMIEU
GAMBIA

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

SB1ED56L60E071588 1 USED TOYOTA AVENSIS 850.00 Kg 12.06 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280663

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

CHEIKH TIDIANE PADANE

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMYPREVX0D003746 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280663

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

CHEIKH TIDIANE PADANE

DAKAR,SENEGAL

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMYPREVX0D003746 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 1150.00 Kg 13.93 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280727

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

LAGDHAV MOHAMED LEMINE

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2011221F670008 1 USED MERCEDES 190 850.00 Kg 10.38 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280727

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

LAGDHAV MOHAMED LEMINE

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2011221F670008 1 USED MERCEDES 190 850.00 Kg 10.38 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280826

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KONE ADAMA BIRAMA
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMBH33V606013908 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 13.93 m3
KL1LA69LJ7B017930 1 USED CHEVROLET EPICA 850.00 Kg 11.81 m3
VNKJL96380A017972 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS 850.00 Kg 9.01 m3
VNKKG96380A031007 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS 850.00 Kg 9.01 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280826

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

KONE ADAMA BIRAMA
BAMAKO MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

JTMBH33V606013908 1 USED TOYOTA RAV 4 950.00 Kg 13.93 m3
KL1LA69LJ7B017930 1 USED CHEVROLET EPICA 850.00 Kg 11.81 m3
VNKJL96380A017972 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS 850.00 Kg 9.01 m3
VNKKG96380A031007 1 USED TOYOTA YARIS 850.00 Kg 9.01 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280863

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MBENGUE EBRAHIMA
GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2030061A183424 1 USED MERCEDES C220 850.00 Kg 11.79 m3
WDB2030041A532909 1 USED MERCEDES CLASSE C 850.00 Kg 11.86 m3
W0L0TGF7512233767 1 USED OPEL ZAFIRA 850.00 Kg 12.63 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280863

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MBENGUE EBRAHIMA
GAMBIE

BANJUL GAMBIE TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2030061A183424 1 USED MERCEDES C220 850.00 Kg 11.79 m3
WDB2030041A532909 1 USED MERCEDES CLASSE C 850.00 Kg 11.86 m3
W0L0TGF7512233767 1 USED OPEL ZAFIRA 850.00 Kg 12.63 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280877

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SIDIBE SAMBOU
MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

NMTEA16R40R093809 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO 850.00 Kg 13.87 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SIDIBE SAMBOU
MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

NMTEA16R40R093809 1 USED TOYOTA COROLLA VERSO 850.00 Kg 13.87 m3

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org


ORIGINAL

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

BEANRSNDKR0153800000280880

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU ALIMOU DJALLO
GUINEE - BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDD2040071A117723 1 USED MERCEDES C200 850.00 Kg 11.79 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000280880

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

MAMADOU ALIMOU DJALLO
GUINEE - BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDD2040071A117723 1 USED MERCEDES C200 850.00 Kg 11.79 m3
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KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SANGARBA HAMADOUN
MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2030071F779666 1 USED MERCEDES C200 850.00 Kg 11.79 m3
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BEANRSNDKR0153800000281023

KARIM EXPORT S.A AS AGENT FOR CONSIGNEE
RUE HEYVAERT 161

1080 BRUSSELS BELGIUM
 

SANGARBA HAMADOUN
MALI

TRANSIT MALI

SAME AS ABOVE

DONG A METIS ANTWERP PREPAID

DAKAR DAKAR BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 2023-05-12
KARIM EXPORT S.A

WDB2030071F779666 1 USED MERCEDES C200 850.00 Kg 11.79 m3
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